Key Security Cabinets
www.securefast.co.uk   PRODUCT DATA SHEET- DS13-004
Key Security Cabinets are available
to store your keys safely and secured
by a lockable Cam Lock.
Features & Benefits
• Durable powder coated finish
• Adjustable hook bars
• Colour coded hook bars
• Removable control index card
• Round cornered construction
• Four mounting holes in back of cabinet
• Colour coded long key tags
• Security Key Cam Lock
Supplied with colour coded adjustable hook
bars complete with key tags, rings,  numbers
and removable control index card.
Issue 3 -04/08/2014
Code Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Weight (kg) No. Hooks
SBR20K  250 170 75 1.75 20
SBR30K  320 230 75 2.30 30
SBR42K  320 230 75 2.35 42
SBR58K  320 230 95 3.25 58
SBR77K  320 230 95 3.40 77
For further information contact:
Securefast plc
6, The Cedars Business Centre
Avon Road, Cannock
Staffordshire
WS11 1QJ
Call > +44 (0) 1704 502 801
Email > sales@securefast.co.uk
Visit > www.securefast.co.uk